



# PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1618

Bid Number: B-24-0256  
Date: 09/09/2024  
Page: 1 of 1

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	51.0	pairs	Boots, Rubber - Knee High US Size # 8 === 25 pairs # 9 === 26 pairs Total == 51 pairs	858.00	43,758.00		
2	2.0	bag/s	Carbufuran Insecticide	2,000.00	4,000.00		
3	4.0	bag/s	Complete Fertilizer 16-16-16 (50 kls/ bag)	4,235.00	16,940.00		
4	10.0	sack/s	Corn Seeds (Round-up Ready) 18kg/sack	7,500.00	75,000.00		
5	56.0	pc/s	Durable - Dual Function (Manual) Knapsack Sprayer, 16L	2,875.00	161,000.00		
6	135.0	pc/s.	Feeder -18 inches	77.00	10,395.00		
7	10.0	gal/s	Herbicide (Glyphosate 48SL 480g/L SL)	1,150.00	11,500.00		
8	10.0	ltr/s	Herbicide(24D amine 400g/L SI)	370.00	3,700.00		
9	3.0	rolls	Nursery Net,Black (90mtrs/roll-double width)	6,710.00	20,130.00		
10	7.0	roll/s	Plastic Canvass (Trapal)	9,750.00	68,250.00		
11	2.0	bag/s	Urea 48-0-0 Fertilizer (50kg/bag)	3,000.00	6,000.00		
12	135.0	pc/s	Waterer for Poultry (1 gal.)cap.	80.00	10,800.00		
TOTAL/LOT					431,473.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF PVO

Delivery: PGSO WAREHOUSE, CABIDANAN, NABUNTURAN, DAVAO DE ORO

Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS